HB FL SERIES - CLASSIC
HIGH BAY FLOOD LIGHT SERIES
The HB-FL (High Bay Flood) Series LED fixtures
combine optical performance, energy efficiency, and
outstanding versatility to meet the requirements of
high & low bay lighting applications in industrail and
commercial buildings.
These fixtures deliver a wide range of light outputs

WEIGHT
REPLACEMENT SUGGESTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX XXXXHB-FL -
SERIES WATTS
XXX-
VOLTS
120 = 100-277VAC
347 = 347VAC*
50 = 50W
100 = 100W
150 = 150W
200 = 200W
300= 300W
400 = 400W
-
COLOR
40 = 4000K
57 = 5700K
-
BEAM ANGLE
60 = 60°
90 = 90°
ELECTRICAL STATS AND OPERATING FUNCTIONS
1-800-457-0416 www.ledsmart.com     sales@ledsmart.com